Mazda MX-5 Club of Victoria

The Reads’ Run to Pyalong

Sunday 1 July 2007

TR - Turn Right, TL - Turn Left, SO - Straight On, VL - Veer Left, H - Hazard

Distance
since last Instruction | Description
instruction

Odometer
Reading

Starting point: car park of Westfield Shoppingtowm Airport West (Melway 15 K5)

** Zero trip meter as you leave car park **

0 R Out of car park and keep in the left lane.

Watch out for the roadworks.

0.2 0.2 TL At roundabout into Melrose Drive

0.7 0.5 SO Through 3 sets of traffic lights & under freeway

1.2 0.5 SO At roundabout

17 05 R At roundabout_into Micklehar_n Road (use either
lane at these lights, then get into left lane)

2.5 0.8 SO At traffic lights

2.7 0.2 TL At traffic lights onto Tullamarine Freeway

9.8 7.1 TR At roundabout into Oaklands Road

11.5 1.7 SO At roundabout

16.4 4.9 TR :\rllé?igar?ggl\?izl\jvr:oli?ﬁg.city on your right.

19.5 3.1 TL At roundabout onto the C739 to Mickleham

26 6.5 TR Into Donnybrook Road (C739)

31.5 55 TL On to M31 to Seymour

39.1 7.6 Speed check here above road

42.2 3.1 VL On to B75 to Kilmore & Echuca

46.2 4 SO Through 1st set of traffic lights

46.5 0.3 SO Through 2nd set of traffic lights

47.2 1.0 T :S;ZaDhaerrr aFIQV:Iefr\(/;eu;E;Rg‘icvsa?ZhRsTJaeid: 60**)

61.7 14.5 H Road narrows with gravel edges

741 12.4 R gtogig/gyWay Sign to Lancefield/Kilmore & through

823 8.2 TL Arri_ve in Lancefiel_d and turn left opposite the
Antique Centre. Signpost says “Town Centre”

COFFEE STOP




Odometer

Distance

Reading .since Ia_lst Instruction | Description
instruction
** Zero trip meter at intersection **
0 TL At Lancefield Hotel past the Thirsty Camel to Tooborac
& Heathcote (C325)
24 24 R Sharp right turn as you roun_d_the bend onto Pyalong
Road. Sign posted to Mt. William Tree Nursery
11 8.6 Rock formations start here
19.7 8.7 VL Stay on main road as it veers left
23 33 TL ﬁ;tg;rgle(;r:gction turn left onto the Northern Highway
24.5 1.5 TL West Road to Kyneton
355 11 H& TR Ssjg)r\]/vp%os\;\;ndv;lglwﬁfe(igi this T- intersection. Turn Right,
46 10.5 TR On to B75 to Melbourne
55.3 9.3 TL Into Mollinson Street, sign posted to Seymour
67 11.7 H & TR | To Broadford. This is a nasty turn right on the bend
67.2 0.2 H Single lane bridge
71.4 4.2 H Single lane bridge
74.6 3.2 H Single lane bridge
74.7 0.1 VR Keep on main road
80.9 6.2 R At intersection t_o Fo Broadford & Pyalong. Note
50kmh speed limit through Broadford
82.2 1.3 H Single lane bridge
83.3 24 SO At intersection and over railway bridge
83.5 0.2 TR
83.7 0.2 TL To Melbourne. (Freeway signpost)
93 9.3 SO Over freeway towards Wandong
101.7 8.7 VR To Melbourne & Kilmore over railway bridge
101.9 0.2 TL To Whittlesea (C729)
102.2 0.3 TR At service station
1023 0.1 TL Before the Magpie & Stump Hotel to access carpark at

the back of the hotel

Lunch can be purchased here for approximately $17. 50. for 2 courses.

The quickest way back to Melbourne (54km) is to turn left out of the hotel carpark,
then follow the signs on to the Hume Freeway.




